
PERFORMANCE

Refrigerator (cu. ft.) 14.0

Freezer (cu. ft.) 4.0

Total Capacity (cu. ft.) 18.0

ENERGY STAR® Certified No

Energy Consumption 
(kWh/Year)

403

Safety Listing UL Safety Listing

ICE & WATER SYSTEM

Ice and Water Dispenser 

Type
None

Ice Maker None

COOLING SYSTEM

Temperature Sensors 2

Compressor Type Fixed-Frequency

Refrigerant (Type and 

Volume)
R600a/2.05oz(58g)

Multi Air Flow Cooling Yes

Evaporator 1

CONVENIENCE

Display Type
Internal/ Smooth 

Touch / White LED

Temperature Controls Electronic/ Digital

Auto Closing Door Hinge Yes

Leveling Legs Yes

Stand-By Mode Yes

Gallon Door Storage Yes

Garage Ready Yes

Noise Level (dB) 41

REFRIGERATOR

Product Type Top Mount

Door Type Side Swing

No. of Shelves 2 Adjustable Glass

Shelf Construction Tempered Glass

Shelf Trim White Décor

No. of Crisper Drawers 2 Humidity Crispers

LED Lighting Yes (Ceiling LED)

No. of Door Bins 3 (2 Gallon, 1 Half)

Door Bin Construction 1 Piece (Clear)

FREEZER

Door Type Side Swing

No. of Shelves 1 Adjustable Glass

Shelf Construction Tempered Glass

Shelf Trim White Décor

LED Lighting No

No. of Door Bins 2

Door Bin Construction 1 Piece (Clear)

Door Type Side Swing

MATERIALS AND FINISHES

Door Style Flat

Door Texture Smooth

Available Door Colors White

Handle Type Integrated 

Hidden Hinges Yes

Toe Grille No

Reversible Door Yes

Cabinet Color White

Inner Liner Color White

INSTALATION DIMENSION

Product (W x H x D) 29.7*66.5*30.7"

Width (Excluding Door) 29.7"

Width (Including Door) 29.7"

Common Width 30.0"

Width (Door Open 90˚ 

Excluding Handle)
30.5"

Width (Door Open 90˚ 

Including Handle)
30.5"

Width (Door Fully Open 

Excluding Handle)
47.3"

Depth (Excluding Handles) 30.7"

Depth (Including Handles) 30.7"

Depth (Less Door) 27.6"

Depth (to Hinge Cover) 26.7"

Depth (Door Open 90˚) 58.1"

Depth Type Standard Depth

Height (to Top of Hinge) 66.5"

Height (to Top of Door) 66.5"

Height (to Top of Case) 65.9"

Installation Clearance
Sides 3.9", Top 3.9", 

Back 3"

Carton (W x H x D) 30.6*69.8*32.8"

Weight (Unit/ Carton) 183lbs./ 192lbs.

INSTLIMITED WARRANTY

Warranty 2-Year Limited

Parts & Labor 2 Years

Sealed System (Parts) 5 Years

Accessories 90 Days for Parts

UPC CODES

MRT180N6AWD (White) 810088363757 
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HOME APPLIANCES

MRT180N6AWD
Standard Depth Top-Freezer Refrigerator

Bright LED Lighting

Reversible Doors

Adjustable Glass Shelves

Dual Crisper Drawers

Electronic Touch Panel

Gallon Door Storage

MORA REFRIGERATOR

http://www.hisense-usa.com/



